
Shel l

Height:
Diameter:
Width:
Lampholder / Socket:
Number of light sources:
Max. wattage:
Voltage:
Material: 
Color:
Lamp included:
Protection class:
Class:

73 cm
74 cm
40 cm
E14
1 
40 W
220 V (volt)
metal
black
no
IP20
II

431140.05.01

Ceil ing lamp

Produced in Ukraine for ELMAX Sp.z.o.o. Sp.k.,Fabrychna st. 2D, 20-301 Lublin, Poland
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